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Region County QPR instructor Email Address Phone 

Region 1 Lake Stacy Zembala szembala@villages.org 219-777-0165

Laporte Stephen Gill sgill@unitedwaylpc.org 219-314-9516

Newton Destin Haas dhaas@nn.k12.in.us 265-491-3133

Porter 

Jennifer Francis Jennifer.Francis2@franciscanalliance.org 
219-865-2141

x43081
Jasper 

Region 2 
St. Joseph 

Pam Schena 
Miguel Quijada 
Marla Godette 

pamschena@yahoo.com  
mquijada@beaconhealthsystem.org  
mentoringmomentsllc@gmail.com 

574-220-2422
574-303-4312
248-470-1730

Elkhart 

Kosciusko Alex Myers alexandra.myers@bowencenter.org 574-551-3979

Fulton 

Marshall 

Jacqueline Sheets jacquelinesheets@gmail.com 219-841-2424
Starke 

Pulaski 

Debra Thompson

Debra Thompson
Debra Thompson

Debra Thompson

Debra Thompson

Debra Thompson

dbmosson@gmail.com

dbmosson@gmail.com

dbmosson@gmail.com

dbmosson@gmail.com

dbmosson@gmail.com

dbmosson@gmail.com

574-910-3509

574-910-3509

574-910-3509

574-910-3509

574-910-3509

574-910-3509

mailto:szembala@villages.org
mailto:sgill@unitedwaylpc.org
mailto:dhaas@nn.k12.in.us
mailto:Jennifer.Francis2@franciscanalliance.org
mailto:pamschena@yahoo.com
mailto:mquijada@beaconhealthsystem.org
mailto:mentoringmomentsllc@gmail.com
mailto:mquijada@beaconhealthsystem.org
mailto:alexandra.myers@bowencenter.org
mailto:jacquelinesheets@gmail.com
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Region 3 Steuben Andrea Walchle awalchle@co.steuben.in.us 260-668-1000
x1550

LaGrange Kristina Johnson kristina@thelutheranfoundation.org 260-458-2112

Noble 

McMillen Health 
hathaway@mcmillenhealth.org  

cknuth@mcmillencenter.org  
jlivengood@mcmillenhealth.org  

1-888-240-7268

DeKalb 

Whitley Brandon Gage brandon.gage@bowencenter.org 260-355-9078

Allen 

Heather Hunley 

Alice Jordan-Miles 
(not trained through 
Zero Suicides Grant) 

heather@thelutheranfoundation.org 

jordana@pfw.edu 

260-458-2112

260-481-4184

Wells John Cole jcole@fcs-inc.net 260-824-8574

Huntington Mike Oberg mike.oberg@parkview.com 574-265-9467

Wabash 

Kylie Riecken kylie@thelutheranfoundation.org 260-458-2112

Adams 

mailto:awalchle@co.steuben.in.us
mailto:kristina@thelutheranfoundation.org
mailto:hathaway@mcmillenhealth.org
mailto:cknuth@mcmillencenter.org
mailto:jlivengood@mcmillenhealth.org
mailto:brandon.gage@bowencenter.org
mailto:heather@thelutheranfoundation.org
mailto:jordana@pfw.edu
mailto:jcole@fcs-inc.net
mailto:mike.oberg@parkview.com
mailto:kylie@thelutheranfoundation.org
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Region 4 Carroll 

Benton 

White 

Miami 

 Cass Letecia Timmel ltimmel@fourcounty.org 574-321-2039

Clinton

Tippecanoe 

Fountain 

Warren 

Montgomery Lynette Clark lynette.clark@inwell.org 765-680-0071

Brandi Christiansen

Travis Butts

Jessica Joya

Cade Quinn

Julie Hay 

Rachel Stewart

Travis Butts

Jessica Joya

Cade Quinn

bchristiansen@mhawv.org

tbutts@mhawv.org

jjoya@mhawv.org

cquinn@mhawv.org

jhay@mhawv.org

rstewart@mhawv.org

tbutts@mhawv.org

jjoya@mhawv.org

cquinn@mhawv.org

765-742-1800

765-742-1800

765-742-1800

765-742-1800

765-742-1800

765-742-1800

765-742-1800

765-742-1800

765-742-1800

*White Co is 
covered by 
MHAWV.org 

**All MHAWV.org
staff can cover 
each county.

mailto:ltimmel@fourcounty.org
mailto:lynette.clark@inwell.org
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Region 5 Boone Chaucie's Place jessica@chauciesplace.org 317-759-8008

Hamilton 
Kristen Ludeker- 

Seibert 
Stephanie Case 

kristen_seibert@nobl.k12.in.us 
stemarshiu@yahoo.com  

317-513-4537
574-276-0351

Hendricks Brent Johnson bjohnson@co.hendricks.in.us 317-353-7885

Hancock 
Erica Bruggeman 
Amanda Everidge 
Heather Rogers 

ebruggeman@hancockregional.org  
aeveridge@hancockregional.org  

rogerslheather@yahoo.com  

260-729-7427
317-468-4231

Marion 
Mary McCoy 
Charity Lewis 
Jeff Wittman 

mccoy@archindy.org  
clewis@youthempoweredindy.org 

317-236-1522
317-420-4698

Shelby 

Johnson 

Tina Hoffmann tina.l.hoffmann@gmail.com 931.338.7033 

Morgan 

mailto:jessica@chauciesplace.org
mailto:kristen_seibert@nobl.k12.in.us
mailto:stemarshiu@yahoo.com
mailto:kristen_seibert@nobl.k12.in.us
mailto:bjohnson@co.hendricks.in.us
mailto:ebruggeman@hancockregional.org
mailto:aeveridge@hancockregional.org
mailto:rogerslheather@yahoo.com
mailto:mccoy@archindy.org
mailto:clewis@youthempoweredindy.org
mailto:mccoy@archindy.org
mailto:tina.l.hoffmann@gmail.com
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Region 6 

 
Howard 

   

 
Grant 

Maria Wilson 
Dana Gault 

mwilson@famservices.com  
dgault@famservices.com 

765-662-9971 x130 
765- 662-9971 x143 

 
Blackford 

   

 
Wayne 

 
Rebecca Alford 

 
 

ralford@centerville.k12.in.us  

 
765-465-2532 

 
Tipton 

   

 
Delaware 

 
Caleb Beasley 

 
cbeasley@muncieschools.org 

 
765-747-5448 

 
Madison Jenny Chestnut 

Cherilyn Horning 
jchestnut@smcsc.com  

chorning@doveharbor.org  
765-778-2189 
765-425-2780 

 
Randolph 

 
 
 
 
 

Heidi Monroe 

 
 
 
 
 

Heidi.monroe@meridianhs.org 

 
 
 
 
 

317-402-4822 
 

Henry 

 
Jay 

 
Rush 

   

 
Fayette 

   

 

Union 

   

mailto:mwilson@famservices.com
mailto:dgault@famservices.com
mailto:ralford@centerville.k12.in.us
mailto:cbeasley@muncieschools.org
mailto:jchestnut@smcsc.com
mailto:chorning@doveharbor.org
mailto:jchestnut@smcsc.com
mailto:Heidi.monroe@meridianhs.org
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Region 7 

 
Vermillion 

   

 
Parke 

   

 
Putnam 

 
Kristin Hendrich 

 
kahendrich@gmail.com 

 

 
Vigo 

 
Michele Orndorff 

 
morndorff@mhavc.org 

 

812-232-5681 
x103 

 
Clay 

   

 
Owen 

 
Aaron LaGrange 

 
alagrange@sosc.k12.in.us 

 
812-829-2249 

 
Sullivan 

 
Ryan Gilman 

 
gilmanr@nesc.k12.in.us 

 
812-397-5390 

 
Green 

 
Rebecca Wilson 

 
rwilson.casa@my.com 

 
812-665-3419 

 
Region 8 

 
Monroe 

 
Chris Snell 

 
restlessminds1@gmail.com 

 
 

812-219-3441 
 

Brown 
   

 
Bartholomew 

 
Nichole Vreeland 

 
nvreeland@crh.org 

 
812-376-5092 

 
Lawrence 

 
Sara Kleber-Lowery 

 

sara.kleber-lowery@centerstone.org 
 

812-329-4989 

 
Jackson 

   

 

Orange 

   
 

 

 
Washington 

 
Rachel Robinson 

 
rrobinson@salemschools.com 

 
812-883-3700 

 

mailto:kahendrich@gmail.com
mailto:morndorff@mhavc.org
mailto:alagrange@sosc.k12.in.us
mailto:gilmanr@nesc.k12.in.us
mailto:rwilson.casa@my.com
mailto:restlessminds1@gmail.com
mailto:nvreeland@crh.org
mailto:sara.kleber-lowery@centerstone.org
mailto:rrobinson@salemschools.com
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Region 9 
 

Dearborn 
 

Amanda Sheeley 
 

amanda.sheeley@cmhcinc.org 
 

812-532-3468 

 
Jefferson 

   

 
Scott 

 
Jamie Raichel 

 

jamie.raichel@scottcountypartnership.org 
 

812-722-8484 

 
Clark 

 
Carla Hobson 

 
chobson@gccschools.com 

 
812-406-8650 

 
Floyd 

 
Ann Carruthers 

 

Acarruthers@clarkfloydcommunities.org 
 

502-821-2746 

 
Harrison 

   

 
Jennings 

 
 
 

Robin Kichler 

Jodi Alexander 

Brenda Konradi 

 
 
 
 

rkichler@onecommunityonefamily.org   
 

jalexander@onecommunityonefamily.org   
 
bkonradi@onecommunityonefamily.org  

 
 
 
 
 

 

877-967-6263 

 
Franklin 

 
Decatur 

 
Ripley 

 
Ohio 

 
Switzerland 

mailto:amanda.sheeley@cmhcinc.org
mailto:jamie.raichel@scottcountypartnership.org
mailto:chobson@gccschools.com
mailto:Acarruthers@clarkfloydcommunities.org
mailto:rkichler@onecommunityonefamily.org
mailto:jalexander@onecommunityonefamily.org
mailto:bkonradi@onecommunityonefamily.org
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Region 10 

 
Knox 

 
Jill Hoskins 

 
jillhoskins@spsh.com 

(812) 455-6592 

 
Martin 

 
Pike 

 
Dubois 

 
 
 
 
 

Amy Lyons 

 
 
 
 
 

amycatherinelyons@gmail.com  

 
 
 
 
 

812-449-8981 
 

Crawford 

 
Perry 

 
Spencer 

 
Krinda Wetzel 

 
Krinda.wetzel@fssa.in.gov 812-469-6800 

x4982 

 
Warrick 

 
Angie Paul 

 
angela.paul@fssa.in.gov 812-469-6800 

x4979 

 
Vanderburg 

 
Brian Moore 

 
Brianmoore@evansvillechristian.org 

 
812-477-7777 

 
Posey 

   

 
Gibson 

   

*Unless otherwise noted, instructors on this list were trained and certified through the Zero Suicides 
for Indiana Youth Grant. The Indiana Department of Education does not endorse any specific vendor or 
trainer. 

mailto:jillhoskins@spsh.com
mailto:amycatherinelyons@gmail.com
mailto:Krinda.wetzel@fssa.in.gov
mailto:angela.paul@fssa.in.gov
mailto:Brianmoore@evansvillechristian.org



